= e et [172_STOREY HEIGHT T STOREY HEEAT THE MINIMAL THERMAL PERFORMANCE OF BUILDING 2742 SF.
13 4 w i » = § 04 TS ) )
R Wy 75" S | R 75 = ENVELOPE AND EQUIPMENT SHALL CONFORM TO
24748" céNCRBE STRIP FOCTNGS BELOW PARTY WALLS. SR 8L GLUED & NMED TOGETHER AND mﬁ; ég&i gfp &;?fzfi ;’oamf/ﬁ iﬁgw THE FOLLOWING SB—12 COMPLIANCE PACKAGE AS
IR ATION W TS OWER 16 SPAD SPACED AKX © 10°0c. FULL HEIGHT, o/ SOLD| \SPACED MAX. @ §b.c. FUEL HEIGHT, offy SOL! . a
CILAIC, WA b DNONELIED JOBTS QR 5 SPANS BLGHT @ 50" 0r. (ETEA AND 726" | | BLOTING @ 6% 0.0 WRICA ) 775" PER OBC SUPPLEMENTARY STANDARD SB-12,
24'58" CONCRETE STRIP FOGTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS. e AL S i
FOOTINGS ON ENGINFERED FILL . — : - ' SECTION 3.1.1.1. (08C 9.30.6)
2 CONCRETE STRIP FOOTTIGS WTH RENFORCNG, _ . SPACE ALL CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12" O.C.
BELOW SYTERIOR WALLS. | USE SB-12 COMIANCE PACKAGE (A1): BELOW ALL CERAVIC TILE AREAS. o
30°&" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING. Ly / = = = PROVIDE 1 ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF 5'0°~7'0",
BELOW PARTY WAUS. = PO ! ! otes: 2 ROWS FOR SPANS GREATER THAN 7°0".
(RE;FEF TO ENGIEER FiLL FOOTING DETAL) — : KO 49 x@a&l?‘;ﬁ&f?z: 9;;;& ;0,? ;;,»1,/{5 mx Mtww f*é?uﬁ’i!: OF WL FOR THS Ceiling with Attic Space 10.56 R20 ot inner face
JE THE LARGER FOOTING SIZE WHEN TWO CONDITIONS APPLY | | prmi s 202" Ao ik SuproRTen £7AL 15 215" AND K. SUPPORIED Minimum RSI (R) value (R60) | of exterior walls IE: ROOF_FRA
s 18 p.si) SOIL BEARING CAPACTY FOR SINGLES OR 90 Po LU S R 8 200 L6357 0 U 5 973 Ceiling without Attic Space 546 | BATT or SPRAY REFER 10 FOOF TRUSS SHOP DRAWINGS FOR ALL
ERED FILL, TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE. Minimum RSI (R} value (R31) ROOF FRAMING INFORMATION UNLESS OTHERWISE
Exposed FLoor 546 | BATT or SPRAY NOTED.
Minimum RS {R) value (R31)
: Wails Above Grade 3.87 » PLANS NOT DRAWN TO ACTUAL GRADE. REFER TO
Pl ; ) : 5
P:n 40408 CON P——— : Minimum RSI (R} value R22) |6 RzimBAﬂ FINAL APPROVED GRADING PLAN.
BAD F3 = 34°34% 14" FOUNDATION WALL (TY®.) |- i \\ AL NSULATION Basement Wails 3.52ci | OPTION TO Ust
= 242472 CONCRETE PAD  F4 = 28028712 "L \ [~ISEE B.OF. FORM Minimum RS! (R) value {R20ci) | R12+R10ci. — pom—
- " CONCRETT P = 8 0 T S N T S T ] de Siab ENGI O0R FRAM
S = 161020 CONRTE P40 F5 = 888" CONGREL 20 ] i ‘ e (Hg) RIGID INSUL REFER 10 ENGINEERED FLOOR LAYOUTS FOR ALL
(REFER 7O FLOOR PIAN FOR UNUSUAL SIZE PADS NOT ON CHART.) M el % . S = ENGINEERED FLOOR FRAMING INFORMATION AND
- — Y AT ae Minimum RS| () volue DETALS. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
~ Loon | . e T L~~«EHA 2|2 Windows & Sliding glass
VENEER uT . i IRAN T | E oy 4 SEE_ SITE 18 211 O i Doors 0.28
WHEN VENEER CUT IS GREATER ThAN 267, A 10 h N oR o, [0 cs g i SIg Maximum U—value )
OURED CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL 1S Rr QUIRED. @ | B ‘_.‘x\\ ey T SoTohts 075 WALL _DETAIL
y:
. ; = : A} ' P Maximum U-value ’ ~2%6" MALED TOGETHER AND
EXPOSED _CONCRETE (FLATWORK) = = — e b SHCED © 1200, FULL HEH, o/ S0
ALl GARAGE SLABS, PURCH SLABS, STARS (EXPOSED CONC. CUARD | — N\ T T T T M?nimum AFUE 9 96% Min. | NATURAL GAS BLOCKING © 4™~0° o.c. VERTICAL AND 7/16°
FLAT L BE 37 W TH 5 R ENTRANMENT. r ! CONNECT ' EXT. PLRNOOD SHEATHIVG.
FLAT WORK) TC BE 32 MPo. WITH 5-8% AR ANMEN i “
‘ i %E;_)'é"gn;‘éi Hot Water Heater 0.8 NATURAL GAS
y o - ! = Minimum EF )
(W) J0%,  3-07 MiN. 5 1 8% REINF. CONCRETE SLAB g =
- ~ et ) Y507 MAX. “ ~i & STEPS 4650 PS ¥/ HRY ! % A K Ad YN,
WL =3-1/2" x 3- /ﬂ (30x80X6.0L) +  2-278" SPR. No.; PLAN B ar S RARET, Minimum Efficiency /5% - L) A& X ”V U
W2 =17 x 3-1/2" « ‘;169"{90%8-0"— + 2 Dran Water Heat Winmum | GR Maximum 2 Hequred. L 127 | 127 |
i % 3-1/2 [175280:8.0L + 2 Recovery Unit (DWHR) Dependent on number of showers installed. 7 g PR
o i ?50)&%)( 0oL - ANORAL ry Refer to $B12-3.1.1.12 for information %Af%ﬁ{—o’wﬂ Ot S
W3 x 4 x 3/ 130"13'0)“'3 . - 2 1 | e ci— Denotes Continuous Insulgtion without framing interruption. LENGTH OF TRUSS 15 400 E“m
Wie =57 x 3-1/2" ¥ 5/18°L 125xgcxau;L 2 oD s ) -
Wy =5 x 3-1/2° /1870 {125x20x8.0L ¥ Gl NOTE. NCU B B /i" | PROVIDE DEADBOLT _
Wa =5 x 3-1/27 5 WL ’“5%‘90* o) -3 % crmwLR o /// ® EXTERIOR DOOR UNINSULATED OPENINGS (per oBC. $8-12,3.1.1(7))
e =6" x 47 x 3/8°% {1 SN i-; ; i ;NWNG REINF. VALLEYCREEK 312, ELEV. 3 LOT 71 I ENERGY EFFICIENGY — OBC 2012
1w/ 10M BARS ) . PICIEINGY
GOD LINTE % ELEVATION WALL AREA SF] OPENING SF. | PERCENTAGE
. 1 1104 ® 24° 0. -
e Y SPR. NoJ SoNR ; 4L : ’ 694.49SF.| 12000SF.| 1857 % . : i
e {5 N ‘rf& 2 4l i Toows sl L Bt T e
F - 4) SFR. No.Z SEE NOTZ NG.4 L } 3CTTOM REINFORCING LEFT SIDE 109128 S.F. 259.03 S.F. &?’#\? fully comply with the Architecturat Guidetines
=73 10 35 SPR. No.2 & 2 {1014 @ 8" 0.C. W/ anc? %ﬂ 2pplicabie ‘Cg”‘aé’ﬁs" Zﬁé’lﬁ%’#ﬁﬁﬁ
p = - ) " N 4 , tng ZonH: TOVIS!
R 5 SR Yo B e ] e R | Rt soe e “\ig a Sk sy, TheCone
i e ok, NO.L W/ 87 STONE S | TEP ST’EEL REAR 726,32 SF.] 166.944 ST 2-9 % exarining or approving site (icftmg; pians of
=3 3 SPP" No.Z ] o 1101 @ 8 O.C. = working drawings with restpect ‘gc any fr(’}mtnagnor
— " ¢ . Wia ™ ET P E Vi 4 =3
:i’ o 12 / 3‘3? \‘jj Ao QT — * OPENINGS OMITTED AS PER ) e e ooy i o oeatad on s 10
pho=a-2 00 L { SPR. No.2 Eig SB-12 3.1.1.9(4) MAX 19.8 SF. CTBOSE ,
12 =422 14 206, PR 02 . 2|8 ot REFER TO ELEVATION FCR LOCATION Tns i tocerty het theso pians corply
K’nga V *VFKR &”UM@&R (&"#”\") %ﬁﬁ%ﬂ ? é " 6’.{ : Guidelines approved by the City o
\ —1-1 3/4°%7 174" (1-45x184) gigs 4 . TOTAL SQ. FT. 3571.63 SF. 464 SR\ 4893 % FAMILTON
=21 3/4%7 174 {2~ 4«"‘8“) hP i e I TOTAL SQ. M. s3181m 56176
=3-1 3457 /4 (345 811% COMMECT DRAM |
=41 3/4°XT /4" {4—45x184 HNECT DRAM 1 S ) o
—11 344\(9 172" ‘1_4%24( TO STORM SEWER | SECTION A’ | 3 107 -
=2~1 I/4x9 1/2° (2 43524 1179 SF
=3-1 3/4%9 1/2° {3- {24340) GENERAL NOTES oD, Lo ARE 1547 o
=4~1 3/4°%3 1/2" {4-45x240} FOOTIES
=1~1 3/4%11 7/ " 1145 00) 1. FOOTNGS 4. RETAINING WALL
=2_?; 3\44 x‘ L7 %" 17— Z,Dﬁg } 16°B" PCURED GONCRETE FOOTING. 16" POURED CONGRETE TOTAL FLOCR AREA 2725 S
=31 3/4'%11 7 /9" 5 ASyj"O\ ALL FOOTINGS SHALL REST ON #/ NO RENFORCING REQUIRED FOR (253.25 m2)
=3=1 374 x NATURAL UNDISTURGED SOU. OR WALL HEIGHTS TO A MAX. OF 4'~ F PEN AREA XX SF
=0 247147 gé [;;‘(350\ COMPACTED EMOWEERED FiLL PROVIDE 15M Viimﬂ%“;gﬁffm‘ﬁgymmmT FIRST FLOOR O OPEARAREA '3 SF
3—1 3/47%14" {3—4 55 .C. & 158 AL REINFU
PR e SRR R o oo n |
1 ) U . WALL TO RESIST LATERAL DESIGH LOA I o
. - . *éf”’?ii%f@::”ﬁ;&%é? gfggr\z{r}ﬁs W/ 0BC DIVISION B SECTON 4.1.5.15. ADD FINISHED BSMT AREA X SF laring & Ceveitmnen, Sapartment
Poo=31/2 x 31 /2 RVLy" (90x80x6,01) 5% TO B% AR ENTRAINMENT 5. GUARDS
L2 =4" x 3-1/2" ¢« b/ES’L /100x00x8() 5. EXTERIOR STAIRS iR GROSS FLOOR AREA 9739 SF
P Tl TiR YE eted e e e (25355m2)
=6" x 3-1/2" x 3/8" 1 7 7/8° RIS MANMUE 4 7/5° MiNIMUM T BOT ALK EEDS 5114
W =h x /e x S/EL (1300000, & 1/ o i <o 711 FOR SSSER VEGHTS. MO0 4 GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE 1185 SF ” | T
15 =7 & 4” v E}é{ ( 80?1&06)(1&...}_ @ 1/4° TREAD MINIMUM 14" MAXIMUM B el L GARAGE COVERAGE/AREA 388 SF - S ) o STRUDET INC.
' - PORCH COVERAGE/AREA 48 SF LT T e FOR STRUCTURE ONLY
E W/ PORCH 1622 SF
WIOTH [HET HEGHT BERGE 3 150,60 m2
5o |G wore BASEMENT WALK-UP o 8
- e PLAN, SECTION & NOTES SCALE: N.T.S. || CO¥
1 (210" 6'—8" 8-0"  INSULATED ENTRANCE DOOR 146.23 m2
fa 2.8  §-& |  &-0" [NSULATED FRONT DOORS ( ) ﬁOMPHANCE PA@KAGE A1’
2 2-8 6-8 80"  WCOD & GLASS DOOR
2 23" -8 80" EXTERIOR SLAB DOOR CAN Tig undersigead huo rodessd o0 ales respomsivily for Wi desn oo i
4 12-8" 1 6-8 8-0"  [INTERIOR SLAS DOOR & s B et s o s ot o o YCREEK ‘aﬂ
3 2-8" &-8 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR 7 aualitagbon nformation j/ Z 12.5m
5 12-27 957 5-07  |NTERIOR S8 COOR 38 47 W4 ustt I s _—
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8 OR 10 FOUNDATION WALLS WETH 2 X8 / 210 FLOOR JOISTS
20'x6” CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS.
24°x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW PARTY WALLS.

FOUNDATION WALLS WITH ENGINEERED JOISTS OVER 16° SPANS
247x8” CONCRETE STRIP FGOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS.

FOOTINGS ON ENGINEERED FILL

248" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING.
BELOW EXTERIOR WALLS.

30°8” CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WiTH REINFORCING.
BELOW PARTY WALLS.

(REFER TO ENGINEER FILL FOOTING DETALL)

ASSUMED 120 KPa (18 p.si.) SOIL BEARING CAPACITY FOR SINGLES OR 90 KPa

FOR ENGINEERED FiLL, TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE.

IO STOREY HEIGHT
HALL DETAIL
2-1 1/2% 5 1/2° THBERSTRAND (LSI) 1.5€
STUD WAL GLUED & NALED TOGETHER AND
SPACED MAX. © 10'0.c. FULL HEIGHT, o/t SOLI
BLOCKING @ 8'-0° a.c. VERTGAL AND 7/16°
EXT. 0SB SHEATHING.

Pl = 20525 CONGRETE PAD F1 = 48 8'x20" CONCREFEPAD

F2 = 36'x367x16" CONCRETE PAD F2 = 40™x40"x16” CONCRETE PAD
F3 = 30°%30™x12" CONCRETE PAD F3 = 34"x34'x14” CONCRETE PAD

F4 = 24%24™12° CONCRETE PAD F4 = 28"x28x12” CONCREFE PAD
F5 = 16°¢16'x8" CONCRETE PAD  F5 = 18"%18"%@8" CONCRETE PAD

(REFER TO FLOOR PLAN FCR UNUSUAL SIZE PADS NOT ON CHART.)

VENEER CUT
WHEN VENEER CUT IS GREATER THAN 267, A 10"

POURED CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL iS REQUIRED.

m GARAGESLABS PORCH smss STARS (EXPOSED CONC.
FLAT WORK) TO BE 32 MPa. WITH 5-8% AR ENTRAINMENT.

=3- 1/2 X 3-1/2" x 1 /4 L (90x90x6 oL)

+ 2-2%8" SPR. No.2
W2 =47 x 3-1/2" x 5/161L gwowoxaoz_ + 2-2°%8" SPR. No.2
W3 -5 x 3-1/2° x 5/16°L (125x90:80L)  + 2-2%10" SPR. No.2
W4 =6" x 3-1 /2" x 3/87L (150x90x10.0L)  + 2-27%12" SPR. No.2
W5 =6" x 4° /aL (150x100x10.0L) + 2-2%12" SPR. No.2
W6 =57 x 3—1/ x 5/16°L (12590x8.0L)  + 2-2’x12" SPR. No.2
W7 =5" x 3-1/2" x 5/16°L (125:90x80L)  + 3-2x12" SPR. No.2
WL =57 x 3-1/2" x 5/16°L {125x90x8.0L) + 3-2'x10" SPR. No.2
W9 =6 x 4 + 3-2%10° SPR. No.2

" % 3/8”L (’!50x100x10 oa)

=2—2"x8 2-38x184) SPR. No.2
WB2 =3-2'x8" (3-38x184) SPR. No.2
WB3 =2-2'x10" (2-38x235) SPR. No.2
WB4 =3-2"x10" (3-38x235) SPR. No.2
WB5 =2-2°x12" (2-38x286) SPR. No.2
WB6 =3-2'x12" (3-38x286) SPR. No.2
WB7 =5-2"x12" (5-38x286) SPR. No.2
WB11 =4-2"x10" (4-36x235) SPR. No.2
WB12 =4-2'x1" (4-38x286) SPR. No.2
WVLIA  =1-1 3/4 7 1/4" 1~ 45x184
1 =2-1 3/4°x7 1/4” (2-45x184
V2 =3-1 3/4°x7 1/4" (3-45x184
W3 =4—1 3/4°x7 1/4” (4—45x184
VL4A  =1-1 3/4"x9 1/2" (1-45x240
W4 =2-1 3/47%9 1/2° {2-45x240
M5 =3-1 3/4%x9 1/2" (3-45x240
LSA  =4~1 3/47x9 1/2" (4-45x240
VBA =1-1 3/4°x11 7/8" (1-45x300
D6 =2-1 3/4’x11 7/8" (2-45¢300
(L7 =3-1 3/4°xi1 7/8" (3-45x300
M8  =2-1 3/47x14" {2-45x356)

=3—1

3/4"x14" (3-45x356)

ST HER
JALL DETAL

2-1 1/2% & 1/2° TRAGERSTRAND (LSt) 1.55
STUD FALL GLUED & NAULED TOGETHER ANG
SPACED MAX. ® 'o.c. FULL HEGHT, ¢/ SO0
BLOCKING @ 8°-0° o.c. VERTIGAL AND 7/16”
EXT. 0SB SHEATHING.

THE MINIMAL THERMAL PERFORMANCE OF BUILDING
ENVELOPE AND EQUIPMENT SHALL CONFORM TO
THE FOLLOWING SB-12 COMPLIANCE PACKAGE AS
PER OBC SUPPLEMENTARY STANDARD SB-12,
SECTION 3.1.1.1.

2742 SF.

SPACE ALL CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 127 O.C.
BELOW ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS.

PROVIDE 1 ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF 50°-7°0°,
2 ROWS FOR SPANS GREATER THAN 7°0°,

RAMING
REFER IO ROOF TRUSS SHOP DRAWANGS FOR ALL
ROOF FRAMING INFORMATION UNLESS OTHERWISE

PLANS NOT DRAWN TO ACTUAL GRADE. REFER TO
FINAL APPROVED GRADING PLAN.

[E: ENGINFFRED FLOOR FRA
REFFR TO ENGINEERED FLOOR LAYOUTS FOR ALL
ENGINEERED FLOOR FRAMING INFORMATION AND
DETAILS. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

TWO _STOREY HEIGHT
WALL DETAN

2-2%5" STUD BALL NARED TOSETHER AND
SPACED @ 12%.c. FULL HEIGHT, ¢/ SOLD
BLOCIGNG © 4°-0° o.c. YERTICAL /NG 7/76°
EXT. PLYBOCD SHEATHINEG.

,,/\'\'

(‘.

, 12°

L

LENGTH OF TRUSS IS 400"

M WMIM HEIGY

J Wm'ime THS
TETHHL IS 1807 AND bAX. SUPPORIED

LI =3-1/2" x 3-1/2" x 1/4°L (90x90x6.0L)
2 =4" x 3-1/2° x 5/16°L (100x90x8.0L
L3 =5" x 3-1/2" x 5/16°L (125x80x8.0L
4 =6" x 3-1/2° x 3/8°L (150x90x10.0L
15 =6"x 4" x 3/8°L g150x100x10.0Lg
L6 =7"x 4" x 3/8"L {180x100x10.0L
NOS.| WIDTH {HEIGHT | HEIGHT TYPE
8'—-9' { 10° OR MORE
CEILING | CEILING
1 12°-107] 6’8" 8'~0" INSULATED ENTRANCE DOOR
1a {2'-8" | 6’8" 8'-g” INSULATED FRONT DOORS
2 |22-8" | 6~8" 8'~0” WOOD & CLASS DOOR
3 {2~-8" | 6'-8" 8'-0” EXTERIOR SLAB DCOR
4 {2’-8" | 68 8'-0" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
5 {2-8" {6-8" 8'-0” INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
6 |2'-2"|6'-8" 8'-0" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
7 11"-68" | 6'-8" 8'-0" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR

|
E T USE_SB~12 COMPLIANCE PACKAGE (A‘ﬂ)
L0 |0 | COMPONENT ‘A1 | Notes:
s /?322;% ggﬂ;ﬁ# o %ﬁ?ﬁfw HS o %A@g gggﬁ o H;A;lpp%%_p s Ceiling with Attic Space E 0_563 R26 at inner face
~ . S U . Minimum RSI (R) value RGO of exterior walls
LENGTH OF TRUSS IS 40'~0" | LEWETH OF TRUSS IS 400" Coing wihout Allc Space =76 AT or SPRAY
Minimum RS! (R} value (R31)
Exposed Floor 5.4 BATT or SPRAY NOTED.
FSURDATION WALL (TYP) Minimum RSI (R) value (R31)
M WALL INSULATION REFER Walls Above Grade 3.87 & ROY BATT
I STANDARD NOTES Minimum RS! (R) value (R22) | ° Mee BRI 1
] B Y Basement Walls 3.52¢i OPTION TO USE - |
— T = Minimum RS! (R) value (R20ci) | R12+R10ci.
FLOOR | NN I el | I Edge of Below Grade Slab 1.76 RIGID INSUL
DRAIN | \5/\/ N se S fpudv || Jon g= <600mm below grade (R10)
1' I AN FOR No. |OF IRISER "a 3‘ olo Minimum RSI (R) value
‘ LN L Winrdows & Sliding glass
@ | = ‘S\\ | . Doors 0.28
S Maximum U-value
L = = = —
GUARD | T N N Skylights 0.49
%gg;ag UE Maximum U—value ‘
i 0 EXISTNG | Space Heating Equipment .
,JOE, 3:-—0: MiIN, L 5" REWF, CONORETE SLAB M?nimum AFUgE quip 96% Min. NATURAL GAS
L B o Rt
PLAN R~ T ater Heater
10M BARS ® £° o.c. BEW Minimum EF 0.8 NATURAL GAS
"HRV
& _]HANDRNL Minimum Efficiency 75% -
!gggngDOELT ® Droin Water Heat ginimum 1 OR Moximum 2 Required.
. ependent number cf showers installed.
%’ %%RDNSE' N e JOR Recovery Unit (DWHR) Re‘?er tonsg;‘Z—-g.!.‘ie.lz for i:ifomuvﬁon
Bl 3 orevuar g ci— Denotes Continuous Insuiation without framing interruption.
f% BACKFILL , . w}s%;d RBEIr;gORCEMENT
1% P | d P UNINSULATED OPENINGS (per 08c. $B-12,3.1.1(7)
,’:‘3&32‘@2830 } {5 % i Al {1 e 24 oc. VALLEYCREEK 12, ELEV. 3 LOT 71 ENERGY B oV = OBC 2012
8 SENOENOST oy 1] tews ELEVATION WALL AREA S.F] OPENING S.F. | PERCENTAGE
4 Y : ;
z 4 WEEPING TILE ‘4 © 8 0. FRONT B49SF| 12900SF| 1857.%
Wy g STONE BOTH WAYS W/ MIN. LEFT SIDE 1091.29SF.| 250.03SF.| “2674 %
Pl !1 /2 CaNe. COvER RICHT SIDE 1058.53 S.F 49.67:8F 455 %
2 g REAR 726.32 SF.| 166844 S.F. 12298 %
Zlx. ' ’
- |53 * OPENINGS OMITTED AS PER o
Jig 7/ STER FOOTING SB~12 3.1.1.9(4) MAX 19.9 SF. FOOSF
w12 REFER TO ELEVATION FOR LOCATION ; .
Ao s [
CONNECT DRAIN T Wi
CONNECT DRAN SECTION ‘A TOTAL SQ. FT. 357163 SF. 5| PUERS
Bt TOTAL SQ. M. 331.81SM. 56‘.‘1’7':5.!‘.4. 16.93 %
GENERAL NOTES
4. INSULATION ‘ 5 2. LOT ]
1. FOOTINGS FOR INSULATION VALUE & VAPCUR BARRIER LOCATION, | )
24"xg'0 g%;ggn Sgowcr;?sﬁ_ gooms. REFER TO NOTE 13 OF STANDARD NGTES. | GROUND FLOOR AREA 1179 SF
ALL ALL N |
R e s SRCHETE Wy Mo EhPonoG mEme r0r || T o e e
WALL HEIGHTS TO A MAX. OF 4'~7". PROVIDE 154 VERTICAL TOTAL FLOOR AREA 2726 SF
2. CONCRETE REINFORCEMENT @ 167 0.C. & 15M HORIZONTAL i {253.25 m2)
REINFCRCEMENT ® 24° c.c. FOR WALL HEIGHTS FROM 4'-8"
MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF TO 70" 15M HORIZONTAL EACH FACE © 167 o.. & 15 | FIRST FLOOR OPEN AREA XX SF
(SPa) 4650 P8I © 28 DAYS W/ VERTICAL EACH FACE ® 12 o.c. FOR WALL HEIGHTS FROM | SECOND FLOOR OPEN AREA 3 SF
7-0° 70 8'—6°. WALL TO RESIST LATERAL DESIGN LOAGS !
3. EXTERIOR STAIRS AS PER OBC DIVISION B SECTION 4.1.5.16. | ADD TOTAL OPEN AREAS +3 SF
g 17 ;‘? ngNE ,Ef. mﬁ;ﬁd ?47 ﬁm&mmw 6. GUARDS ADD FINISHED BSMT AREA +XX SF
. 3-6° HIGH WHERE DISTANCE FROM GRADE TO BOTTOM | ’
9 1/4° TREAD WINIMUM 14° MAXIMUM OF WALKOUT EXCEEDS 511" 3115 FOR EGSER GROSS FLOOR AREA 2729 SF
HEIGHTS. MAXiMUM 4~ BETWEEN VERTICAL PICKETS (253.53m2)
= GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE 1186 SF
GARAGE COVERAGE/AREA 388 SF
BASEMENT WALK—-UP | PORCH COVERAGE/AREA 48 SF
PLAN, SECTION & NOTES SCALE: N.T.S. || COVERAGE ¥/ PORCH 1622 SF
‘ {150.69 m2)
1574 SF
(146.23 m2)

It is the buii ders comp!ete reapons bxhb/ to

mdudmg zon ng pmx.ﬁsrom ang an ; provisions
i the subdivision agreement The Control
Architect is not responsible in any way for
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